Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (RRH) | Pokal 2024
TC Lohmar (4243)
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Anlage
Donrather Dreieck 5, 53797 Lohmar
G 02246-7925 gst@tc-lohmar.de

Hallenadresse
Donrather Dreieck 12, 53797 Lohmar

Sportwart/in

Grobusch, Ralf
T 0173/6782976 Ralf. TCLSport@t-online.de
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Damen 55 1 (2er) | Verbandspokal
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Eis, Gabriele

(SG mit TC Rot-Weiss Troisdorf)

Eubel, Petra

Schmidt, Karen
Barschkett, Claudia
Lange, Maren
Porsche, Elke

Rinker, Ursula

Wolf, Maria
Voglrieder, Angelika
Todt, Susanne
Beck-Sablonski, Christine
Briot, Monika

Ames, Valentina
Schmidt, Ute

Pook, Silvia

Bieling, Silva

Bremen, Carmen (NED N)
Hansdorfer, Marita
Michels, Beatrix
Dreilich, Daniela
Baum, Bettina
Bergemann, Gisela
Schneider, Hildegard
Hundhausen, Brigitte
Thone, Ute

Zeitz, Monika
Boddenberg, Annegret

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.
26751074

26101465
25801699
26501434
26201466
26001654
24900517
25901828
24401892
26501926
26801832
26000195
26601876
25550703
25901758
25902041
26601360
24900173
26101536
26703768
26801380
25201817
25301019
25201888
26854505
25501992
25801568

LK
LK8,7

LK10,3
LK12,4
LK14,5
LK14,7
LK14,7
LK14,8
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,3
LK16,8
LK16,8
LK17,9
LK18,6
LK18,8
LK19,1
LK20,7
LK21,7
LK21,9
LK20,5
LK23,0
LK23,3
LK21,4
LK24,4
LK22,9
LK23,9
LK25,0
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